

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH ::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.NO.783 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	19.06.2023	<u>VGKR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants is present and represented that personal notices to the respondents may be ordered. Learned counsel for the appellants is permitted to take out personal notices on the respondents by RPAD and file proof of service into the Registry. List the matter on 19.07.2023. VGKR,J VNB	
